
JUNE Theme of the Month : Happiness 

1.06.2024 Saturday Holiday 

2.06.2024 Sunday Holiday 

3.06.2024 Monday Re-opening of classes VI-IX , XI 

4.06.2024 Tuesday 1st Instalment fee due date 

 
5.06.2024 

 
Wednesday 

ENVIRONMENT DAY 
Re-opening of classes UKG , STD I-V 

6.06.2024 Thursday Re-opening of Pre-KG G LKG 

7.06.2024 Friday  

8.06.2024 Saturday  

G.06.2024 Sunday  

10.06.2024 Monday  

11.06.2024 Tuesday  

12.06.2024 Wednesday  

13.06.2024 Thursday  

14.06.2024 Friday  

15.06.2024 Saturday  

16.06.2024 Sunday  

17.06.2024 Monday BAKRID 

18.06.2024 Tuesday  

1G.06.2024 Wednesday Reading day 

20.06.2024 Thursday  

21.06.2024 Friday International Yoga Day 

22.06.2024 Saturday  

23.06.2024 Sunday  

24.06.2024 Monday  

25.06.2024 Tuesday  

26.06.2024 Wednesday  

27.06.2024 Thursday School council election 

28.06.2024 Friday Founder's Day 

2G.06.2024 Saturday  

30.06.2024 Sunday  

Total number of working days: 20 



JULY Theme of the Month : Honesty 

1.07.2024 Monday  

2.07.2024 Tuesday  

3.07.2024 Wednesday  

4.07.2024 Thursday Cultural Fest 

5.07.2024 Friday Cultural Fest 

6.57.2024 Saturday  

7.07.2024 Sunday  

8.07.2024 Monday  

G.07.2024 Tuesday  

10.07.2024 Wednesday  

11.07.2024 Thursday  

12.07.2024 Friday  

13.07.2024 Saturday  

14.07.2024 Sunday  

15.07.2024 Monday  

16.07.2024 Tuesday Muharam 

17.07.2024 Wednesday  

18.07.2024 Thursday  

1G.07.2024 Friday  

20.07.2024 Saturday  

21.07.2024 Sunday  

22.07.2024 Monday  

23.07.2024 Tuesday  

24.07.2024 Wednesday  

25.07.2024 Thursday Investiture Ceremony 

26.07.2024 Friday Olympic Games Celebration begin 

27.07.2024 Saturday  

28.07.2024 Sunday  

2G.07.2024 Monday  

30.07.2024 Tuesday  

31.07.2024 Wednesday  

Total number of working days:23 



AUGUST Theme of the Month : Patriotism 

1.08.2024 Thursday 2nd Instalment fee due date 

2.08.2024 Friday  

3.08.2024 Saturday Karkidaka vavu 

4.08.2024 Sunday  

5.08.2024 Monday  

6.08.2024 Tuesday  

7.08.2024 Wednesday  

8.08.2024 Thursday  

G.08.2024 Friday Olympic Games Celebration ends 

10.08.2024 Saturday  

11.08.2024 Sunday  

12.08.2024 Monday First Periodic Test Begins 

13.08.2024 Tuesday  

14.08.2024 Wednesday  

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day 

16.08.2024 Friday  

17.08.2024 Saturday  

18.08.2024 Sunday  

1G.08.2024 Monday First Periodic Test Ends 

20.08.2024 Tuesday Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi 

21.08.2024 Wednesday  

22.08.2024 Thursday  

23.08.2024 Friday National Space Day 

24.08.2024 Saturday  

25.08.2024 Sunday  

26.08.2024 Monday Sree Krishna Jayanthi 

27.08.2024 Tuesday  

28.08.2024 Wednesday Ayanakali Jyanthi 

2G.08.2024 Thursday Sahodaya kalolsav 

30.08.2024 Friday Sahodaya kalolsav 

31.08.2024 Saturday Sahodaya kalolsav 

Total number of working days:20 



 

SEPTEMBER Theme of the Month : Friendship 

1.0G.2024 Sunday  

2.0G.2024 Monday  

3.0G.2024 Tuesday  

4.0G.2024 Wednesday  

 
5.0G.2024 

 
Thursday 

 

6.0G.2024 Friday Athachamayam 

7.0G.2024 Saturday  

8.0G.2024 Sunday  

G.0G.2024 Monday  

10.0G.2024 Tuesday  

11.0G.2024 Wednesday  

12.0G.2024 Thursday Onam Celebration 

13.0G.2024 Friday School closes for Onam vacation 

14.0G.2024 Saturday Hindi Day 

15.0G.2024 Sunday Nabi Dinam 

16.0G.2024 Monday  

17.0G.2024 Tuesday  

18.0G.2024 Wednesday  

1G.0G.2024 Thursday  

20.0G.2024 Friday  

21.0G.2024 Saturday Sree Naryana Guru Samadhi 

22.0G.2024 Sunday  

23.0G.2024 Monday School Reopens after Onam Holidays 

24.0G.2024 Tuesday  

25.0G.2024 Wednesday  

26.0G.2024 Thursday  

27.0G.2024 Friday  

28.0G.2024 Saturday  

2G.0G.2024 Sunday  

30.0G.2024 Monday  

Total number of working days : 14 



OCTOBER Theme of the Month : Cleanliness 

1.10.2024 Tuesday  

2.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

3.10.2024 Thursday  

4.10.2024 Friday  

5.10.2024 Saturday  

6.10.2024 Sunday  

7.10.2024 Monday  

8.10.2024 Tuesday  

G.10.2024 Wednesday  

10.10.2024 Thursday Pooja - vaipu (2pm) 

11.10.2024 Friday Durgashtami 

12.10.2024 Saturday Mahanavmi 

13.10.2024 Sunday Vijyadashami 

14.10.2024 Monday  

15.10.2024 Tuesday  

16.10.2024 Wednesday Half Yearly Exam Begins 

17.10.2024 Thursday  

18.10.2024 Friday  

1G.10.2024 Saturday  

20.10.2024 Sunday  

21.10.2024 Monday  

22.10.2024 Tuesday  

23.10.2024 Wednesday  

24.10.2024 Thursday  

25.10.2024 Friday  

26.10.2024 Saturday  

27.10.2024 Sunday  

28.10.2024 Monday  

2G.10.2024 Tuesday  

30.10.2024 Wednesday Half Yearly Exam Ends 

31.10.2024 Thursday Deepawali 

Total number of working days : 21 



NOVEMBER Theme of the Month : Power 

1.11.2024 Friday Kerala Piravi 

2.11.2024 Saturday  

3.11.2024 Sunday  

4.11.2024 Monday 3 rd Instalment fee due date 

5.11.2024 Tuesday  

6.11.2024 Wednesday  

7.11.2024 Thursday  

8.11.2024 Friday Talent Day 

G.11.2024 Saturday  

10.11.2024 Sunday  

11.11.2024 Monday  

12.11.2024 Tuesday  

13.11.2024 Wednesday  

14.11.2024 Thursday Children's Day 

15.11.2024 Friday Science Exhibition 

16.11.2024 Saturday  

17.11.2024 Sunday  

18.11.2024 Monday  

1G.11.2024 Tuesday  

20.11.2024 Wednesday  

21.11.2024 Thursday Sports day 

22.11.2024 Friday Sports day 

23.11.2024 Saturday  

24.11.2024 Sunday  

25.11.2024 Monday  

26.11.2024 Tuesday  

27.11.2024 Wednesday  

28.11.2024 Thursday  

2G.11.2024 Friday  

30.11.2024 Saturday  

 

 

Total number of working days: 23 



 

DECEMBER Theme of the Month : Unity 

1.12.2024 Sunday  

2.12.2024 Monday  

3.12.2024 Tuesday  

4.12.2024 Wednesday  

5.12.2024 Thursday  

6.12.2024 Friday  

7.12.2024 Saturday  

8.12.2024 Sunday  

G.12.2024 Monday Periodic test -2 Begins 

12.12.2024 Tuesday  

11.12.2024 Wednesday  

12.12.2024 Thursday  

13.12.2024 Friday  

14.12.2024 Saturday  

15.12.2024 Sunday  

16.12.2024 Monday Periodic test 2 - Ends 

17.12.2024 Tuesday  

18.12.2024 Wednesday  

1G.12.2024 Thursday  

 
20.12.2024 

 
Friday 

Christmas celebration - Closes for 
Christmas Vacation 

21.12.2024 Saturday  

22.12.2024 Sunday  

23.12.2024 Monday  

24.12.2024 Tuesday  

25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas 

26.12.2024 Thursday  

27.12.2024 Friday  

28.12.2024 Saturday  

2G.12.2024 Sunday  

30.12.2024 Monday School re-opens after vacation 

31.12.2024 Tuesday  

Total number of working days: 18 



JANUARY Theme of the Month : Postivity 

1.01.2025 Wednesday New Year Day 

2.01.2025 Thursday Mannam Jayanthi 

3.01.2025 Friday  

4.01.2025 Saturday  

5.01.2025 Sunday  

6.01.2025 Monday  

7.01.2025 Tuesday  

8.01.2025 Wednesday  

G.01.2025 Thursday  

10.01.2025 Friday  

11.01.2025 Saturday  

12.01.2025 Sunday  

13.01.2025 Monday  

14.01.2025 Tuesday  

15.01.2025 Wednesday  

16.01.2025 Thursday  

17.01.2025 Friday Annual Day 

18.01.2025 Saturday  

1G.01.2025 Sunday  

20.01.2025 Monday 
 

21.01.2025 Tuesday  

22.01.2025 Wednesday  

23.01.2025 Thursday  

24.01.2025 Friday  

25.01.2025 Saturday  

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day 

27.01.2025 Monday  

28.01.2025 Tuesday  

2G.01.2025 Wednesday  

30.01.2025 Thursday  

31.01.2025 Friday  

Total number of working days: 23 



FEBRUARY Theme of the Month : Devotion 

1.02.2025 Saturday  

2.02.2025 Sunday  

3.02.2025 Monday Last Installment fee due date 

4.02.2025 Tuesday  

5.02.2025 Wednesday  

6.02.2025 Thursday  

7.02.2025 Friday  

8.02.2025 Saturday  

G.02.2025 Sunday  

10.02.2025 Monday  

11.02.2025 Tuesday  

12.02.2025 Wednesday  

13.02.2025 Thursday  

14.02.2025 Friday  

15.02.2025 Saturday  

16.02.2025 Sunday  

17.02.2025 Monday  

18.02.2025 Tuesday  

1G.02.2025 Wednesday  

20.02.2025 Thursday  

21.02.2025 Friday  

22.02.2025 Saturday  

23.02.2025 Sunday  

24.02.2025 Monday  

25.02.2025 Tuesday Shivaratri 

26.02.2025 Wednesday  

27.02.2025 Thursday  

28.02.2025 Friday  

Total number of working days: 22 



MARCH Theme of the month: Loyalty 

1.03.2025 Saturday  

2.03.2025 Sunday  

3.03.2025 Monday  

4.03.2025 Tuesday  

5.03.2025 Wednesday  

6.03.2025 Thursday  

7.03.2025 Friday  

8.03.2025 Saturday  

G.03.2025 Sunday  

10.03.2025 Monday  

11.03.2025 Tuesday  

12.03.2025 Wednesday  

13.03.2025 Thursday Annual Exam Begins 

14.03.2025 Friday  

15.03.2025 Saturday  

16.03.2025 Sunday  

17.03.2025 Monday  

18.03.2025 Tuesday  

1G.03.2025 Wednesday  

20.03.2025 Thursday  

21.03.2025 Friday  

22.03.2025 Saturday  

23.03.2025 Sunday  

24.03.2025 Monday  

25.03.2025 Tuesday  

26.03.2025 Wednesday  

27.03.2025 Thursday  

28.03.2025 Friday Annual Exam Ends 

2G.03.2025 Saturday  

30.03.2025 Sunday  

31.03.2025 Monday Ramzan 

Total number of working days: 22 



 

April Theme of the Month : Peace 

1.04.2025 Tuesday  

2.04.2025 Wednesday  

3.04.2025 Thursday  

4.04.2025 Friday  

5.04.2025 Saturday  

6.04.2025 Sunday  

7.04.2025 Monday  

8.04.2025 Tuesday  

G.04.2025 Wednesday  

10.04.2025 Thursday  

11.04.2025 Friday  

12.04.2025 Saturday  

13.04.2025 Sunday  

14.04.2025 Monday Vishu 

15.04.2025 Tuesday  

16.04.2025 Wednesday  

17.04.2025 Thursday Maundy Thursday 

18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday 

1G.04.2025 Saturday  

20.04.2025 Sunday Easter 

21.04.2025 Monday  

22.04.2025 Tuesday  

22.04.2025 Wednesday  

23.04.2025 Thursday  

24.04.2025 Friday  

25.04.2025 Saturday  

26.04.2025 Sunday  

27.04.2025 Monday  

28.04.2025 Tuesday  

2G.04.2025 Wednesday  

30.04.2025 Thursday  

Total number of working days: 20 


